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Worksheet 15 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Cats 

Hannah has a lot of cats. She has seven cats. Three are girls. 

Four are boys. One of the girl cats is going to have baby kittens. 

Hannah is excited for the kittens. 

Match the answers. 

1. Who has a lot of cats? a. seven 

2. How many cats does 

Hannah have? 

b. three 

3. How many cats are girls? c. four 

4. How many cats are boys? d. excited  

5. How does Hannah feel for 

the kittens? 

e. Hannah 
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Answer Key: 

1. e 

2. a 

3. b 

4. c 

5. d 

 

 


